
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1980; Name= SHELTER SOUTH INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198003210000
34230

03/21/1980
12:00:00

SHELTER
SOUTH INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
IND R

16 320

198011190001
32310

11/19/1980
12:00:00

SHELTER
SOUTH INC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

SNOWDEN,
THOMAS A,
JR.

38 403

198003040000
26610

03/04/1980
12:00:00

SHELTER
SOUTH INC

Grantee MECH LIENS CROCKETT
CO INC

4 514

198007170000
78450

07/17/1980
12:00:00

SHELTER
SOUTH INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
IND R

16 655

198007290000
83160

07/29/1980
12:00:00

SHELTER
SOUTH INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
REVEN

16 700

198009110001
00940

09/11/1980
12:00:00

SHELTER
SOUTH INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
REVEN

16 849

198010170001
17670

10/17/1980
12:00:00

SHELTER
SOUTH INC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

329 275


