Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1980; Name= SHELTER SOUTH INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198003210000 34230	03/21/1980 12:00:00	SHELTER SOUTH INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ALABAMA STATE DEPT IND R	16	320				
198011190001 32310	11/19/1980 12:00:00	SHELTER SOUTH INC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	SNOWDEN, THOMAS A, JR.	38	403				
198003040000 26610	03/04/1980 12:00:00	SHELTER SOUTH INC	Grantee	MECH LIENS	CROCKETT CO INC	4	514				
198007170000 78450	07/17/1980 12:00:00	SHELTER SOUTH INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ALABAMA STATE DEPT IND R	16	655				
198007290000 83160	07/29/1980 12:00:00	SHELTER SOUTH INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ALABAMA STATE DEPT REVEN	16	700				
198009110001 00940	09/11/1980 12:00:00	SHELTER SOUTH INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ALABAMA STATE DEPT REVEN	16	849				
198010170001 17670	10/17/1980 12:00:00	SHELTER SOUTH INC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	329	275				